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1 a Abt Robin 10.00
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

1 b Brügger Joël (2000) 10.00
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 10.00

1 c Brun Samuel ** 10.00
+ Stalder Remo *** 10.00

1 d Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 10.00

1 e Burkhardt Roy 10.00
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00

1 f Fritz Christian 10.00
+ Saladin Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 g Grieder Nonda 10.00
+ Dettwiler Patrick 10.00

1 h Holzer Alain 10.00
+ Krebs Clemens 10.00

1 i Kocher Remo ** 10.00
+ Scherrer Johann ** 10.00

1 j Streich Sascha (2001) 10.00
+ Jenni Jan (2002) 10.00

2 b Büttler Gian (2000) 9.75
+ Bruder Adrian 9.75

2 c Crotta Alessio 9.75
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.75

2 d Kohler Adrian 9.75
+ Gisin Yanic 9.75

2 e Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
+ Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 9.75

2 f Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75

2 g Schmutz Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Schaub Florent 9.75

2 h Stark Urban (2000) 9.75
+ Burkart Simon 9.75

3 Bader Andreas ** 9.00
- Nyffeler Christoph * 9.00

4 a Bieri Christoph *** 8.75
- Kropf Marcel ** 8.75

4 b Brand Christian ** 8.75
- Stoll Simon * 8.75

4 c Dobler Florian 8.75
- Lisser Beat 8.75

4 d Erb Roger ** 8.75
- Thürig Mario *** 8.75

4 e Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

4 f Kropf Marcel ** 8.75
- Bieri Christoph *** 8.75

4 g Lisser Beat 8.75
- Dobler Florian 8.75

4 h Nyffeler Christoph * 8.75
- Bader Andreas ** 8.75

4 i Regenass Beat 8.75
- Waeber Marco 8.75

4 j Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75

4 k Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75
- Waldner Patrick ** 8.75

4 l Stoll Simon * 8.75
- Brand Christian ** 8.75

4 m Thürig Mario *** 8.75
- Erb Roger ** 8.75

4 n Waeber Marco 8.75
- Regenass Beat 8.75

4 o Waldner Patrick ** 8.75
- Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75

4 p Bruder Adrian 8.75
o Büttler Gian (2000) 8.75

4 q Mignola Michele (2000) 8.75
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.75

5 a Burkart Simon 8.50
o Stark Urban (2000) 8.50

5 b Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Abt Robin 8.50

5 c Dettwiler Patrick 8.50
o Grieder Nonda 8.50

5 d Gisin Yanic 8.50
o Kohler Adrian 8.50

5 e Herrmann Adrian (2000) 8.50
o Crotta Alessio 8.50

5 f Jenni Jan (2002) 8.50
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50

5 g Krebs Clemens 8.50
o Holzer Alain 8.50

5 h Mignola Lorenzo 8.50
o 8.50

5 i Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

5 j Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Fritz Christian 8.50

5 k Schaub Florent 8.50
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50

5 l Scherrer Johann ** 8.50
o Kocher Remo ** 8.50

5 m Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 8.50
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50

5 n Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

5 o Stalder Remo *** 8.50
o Brun Samuel ** 8.50

5 p Strähl Elia (2002) 8.50
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


